NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

WB202021002132234 SWASTIKA BANERJEE /SUKHENDU BANERJEE XXXXXX9877 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS) ~ CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

2 WB202021003299933 ~ JYOTIRMOYE DAS /SUBIR KUMAR DAS XXXXXX7708 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

3 WB202021003471480 = ANKITA MAJUMDAR /SWAPAN MAJUMDAR XXXXXX6888 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

4 WB202021003474996 = SAYANTI BERA /ARJUN BERA XXXXXX0359 = BACHELOR OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

5 WB202021004518002 = ANIMA MALO /BIKASH MALO XXXXXX0326 ~BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

6 WB202021005872729 = ISHA ROY /ANANTA ROY XXXXXX1164 = BACHELOR OF ARTS CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
(HONORS)(PHILOSOPHY) STUDENTS

7 WB202021006150085 TUHINA KHATUN /SEKH RABIUL XXXXXX9040 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

8 WB202021006266533 NAMITA HALDER /Santiram Halder XXXXXX2616 = BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

9 WB202021007932969 SOUMI CHATTERJEE /SHYAM SUNDAR XXXXXX2268 =BACHELOR OF ARTS(PHILOSOPHY) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
CHATTERJEE STUDENTS

10 | WB202021008473459 ~KOYEL DEY /PARITOSH DEY XXXXXX4131 | BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

11 WB202021009517930 RAKHI GHOSH /SAHADEB GHOSH XXXXXX3020 = BACHELOR OF ARTS(HISTORY) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

12 WB202021010604447 = KOYEL DAS /HEMANTA DAS XXXXXX7382 = BACHELOR OF ARTS(HISTORY) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
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WB201819000152753

WB201819001986497

WB201819003726323

WB201819008987187

WB201920000520550

WB201920001164351

WB201920001177523

WB201920002471716

WB201920003005544

WB201920004796347

LIPI DAS /ANUP DAS

SABINA KHATUN /JIAUL MOLLA

NAFISHA KHATUN /SAWKAT ALI KHANDEKAR

RIYA MONDAL /SUBHAS MONDAL

ARPITA ADHIKARI /RAMEN ADHIKARY

PRIYANKA BHAKTA /MRINAL BHAKTA

BAPPAI BARUI /BABU BARUI

SHUKLA TALUKDAR /KESHAB TALUKDAR

MD ATHAR MUBARAK /MAHAMMAD AZMAL

HOSSAIN
SOUMI DAS /BISWANATH DAS

Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

XXXXXX0347

XXXXXX3048

XXXXXX4876

XXXXXX9861

XXXXXX4872

XXXXXX8411

XXXXXX5233

XXXXXX6553

XXXXXX3520

XXXXXX6309
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BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE

(HONORS)(PHYSICS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE
(HONORS)(CHEMISTRY)
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