## NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
1	WB202021002132234	SWASTIKA BANERJEE /SUKHENDU BANERJEE	XXXXXX9877	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
2	WB202021003299933	JYOTIRMOYE DAS /SUBIR KUMAR DAS	XXXXXX7708	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
3	WB202021003471480	ANKITA MAJUMDAR /SWAPAN MAJUMDAR	XXXXXX6888	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
4	WB202021003474996	SAYANTI BERA /ARJUN BERA	XXXXXX0359	BACHELOR OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
5	WB202021004518002	ANIMA MALO /BIKASH MALO	XXXXXX0326	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
6	WB202021005872729	ISHA ROY /ANANTA ROY	XXXXXX1164	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(PHILOSOPHY)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
7	WB202021006150085	TUHINA KHATUN /SEKH RABIUL	XXXXXX9040	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
8	WB202021006266533	NAMITA HALDER /Santiram Halder	XXXXXX2616	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
9	WB202021007932969	SOUMI CHATTERJEE /SHYAM SUNDAR CHATTERJEE	XXXXXX2268	BACHELOR OF ARTS(PHILOSOPHY)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
10	WB202021008473459	KOYEL DEY /PARITOSH DEY	XXXXXX4131	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
11	WB202021009517930	RAKHI GHOSH /SAHADEB GHOSH	XXXXXX3020	BACHELOR OF ARTS(HISTORY)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
12	WB202021010604447	KOYEL DAS /HEMANTA DAS	XXXXXX7382	BACHELOR OF ARTS(HISTORY)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

NSP 2.0 page 1 of 1

## NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
1	WB201819000152753	LIPI DAS /ANUP DAS	XXXXXX0347	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
2	WB201819001986497	SABINA KHATUN /JIAUL MOLLA	XXXXXX3048	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
3	WB201819003726323	NAFISHA KHATUN /SAWKAT ALI KHANDEKAR	XXXXXX4876	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
4	WB201819008987187	RIYA MONDAL /SUBHAS MONDAL	XXXXXX9861	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(SANSKRIT)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
5	WB201920000520550	ARPITA ADHIKARI /RAMEN ADHIKARY	XXXXXX4872	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC
6	WB201920001164351	PRIYANKA BHAKTA /MRINAL BHAKTA	XXXXXX8411	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC
7	WB201920001177523	BAPPAI BARUI /BABU BARUI	XXXXXX5233	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC
8	WB201920002471716	SHUKLA TALUKDAR /KESHAB TALUKDAR	XXXXXX6553	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC
9	WB201920003005544	MD ATHAR MUBARAK /MAHAMMAD AZMAL HOSSAIN	XXXXXX3520	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(PHYSICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
10	WB201920004796347	SOUMI DAS /BISWANATH DAS	XXXXXX6309	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(CHEMISTRY)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

NSP 2.0 page 1 of 1